
For a complete listing of events and how to win the grand prize, pick up the WOW program, 
visit www.nova.edu/wow, or use your smart phone to scan code on the right.

Weeks of WelcomeWeeks of Welcome
RSA Welcome Home Picnic BBQ* 
Friday, August 17, 6:00–8:00 p.m. 
The Commons, Courtyard/Pagoda Area

RSA Speed Friendship Making* 
Saturday, August 18, 7:00–9:00 p.m. 
The Commons, Room 123 A/B

RSA Sharks and Sparez* 
Sunday, August 19, 6:00 p.m. 
Sparez Bowling Alley 
*for residential students only

RecFest 
Monday, August 20, 5:00–8:00 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center, RecPlex

Picnic on the Patio/Orientation Reunion 
Tuesday, August 21, 11:30 a.m.–1:00 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center, Flight Deck Patio

First Bite: The Official Shark Kickoff!  
Tuesday, August 21, 7:00 p.m. 
NSU Arena

Student Employment Job Fair 
Wednesday, August 22, 11:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center

Big Way Game Day 
Wednesday, August 22, 8:00 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center

SEA Thursday—I Bleed Navy and Gray 
Thursday, August 23, 12:00–1:00 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center

Fraternity & Sorority Life  
Welcome Back BBQ 
Thursday, August 23,  5:00–7:00 p.m. 
Alvin Sherman Library Quad

NSU Spirit Day 
Friday, August 24,  11:00 a.m.–2:00 p.m. 
Don Taft University Center, North Entrance

Sharkapalooza 
Friday, August 24, 6:00 p.m.–9:00 p.m. 
NSU Arena

SGA Welcome Back Water Works 
Friday, August 24,  9:30 p.m. 
Alvin Sherman Library Quad

First Year Student Service Day 
Saturday, August 25, 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m. 
Rosenthal Student Center

Women’s Volleyball 
Saturday, September 1,  
11:00 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. 
NSU Arena

Pre Game BBQ 
Saturday, September 1,  4:00 p.m. 
NSU Soccer Complex

Men’s Soccer Game  
Saturday, September 1,  6:00 p.m. 
NSU Soccer Complex

Labor Day Party (hosted by 
SEA Board and Kappa Alpha Psi) 
Monday, September 3 
TBD

Undergraduate Convocation 
Tuesday, September 4, 4:00–5:00 p.m. 
NSU Arena


